Attachment ll-Interagency Funding

Agency Name:

Deputy Mayor for Health and Human Services

FY26 Amount

Charging Agency FTEs

Charging Agency (Seller)

DIFS Program

DIFS Cost Center

$ 6,689.16 0.00|/0CTO 700055 70094

$ 3,583.36 0.00|/0CTO 700055 70094

$ 14,007.10 0.00|/0CTO 700055 70094

$ 2,406.40 0.00|/0CTO 700055 70094

$ 35,806.85 0.00|DPW 700055 70094

$ 6,000.00 0.00 EOM 700055 70094
$68,493 0.0
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DIFS Project #

400502

400503

400503

400504

401275

401465
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